11B857 - CREME BRULEE

@ SKIN:62310 LABRADOR BLACK
@ A -64147 SALSA RED PEARL
@ B-703 GLORY GOLD

C - 575874 VANILLA BEAN

D - 62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.

UNIT: 800904
DEALER: NORTH TRAIL
SPECIAL: 143

Esscoc

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800904 - 2011 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.6 315.6

62310 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.8 93.7 59.2 374.8

LABRADOR BLACK PEARL BC105 WHITE 21.7 1154 86.9 461.7
BC200 BLACK 712.0 827.5 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.0 840.5 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.7 862.2 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.6 864.8 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.6 867.4 10.5 3469.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.8 80.8 323.1 323.1

64147 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.6 130.4 198.3 521.4

SALSA RED PEARL BC105 WHITE 44.4 174.8 177.6 699.0

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 212.8 387.5 851.0 1550.0

BC200 BLACK 46.8 434.3 187.1 1737.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 41.6 475.9 166.4 1903.5

BC821 DARK MAROON 410.3 886.2 1641.2 3544.7

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.6 77.6 310.3 310.3

703 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.4 325.0 989.6 1299.9

MOONSTONE GOLD BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.9 569.8 979.4 2279.3

BC800 RED GOLD 123.3 693.1 493.1 2772.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.3 810.4 469.1 3241.5

BC105 WHITE 44.8 855.2 179.2 3420.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 873.3 72.5 3493.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.2 878.5 20.6 3513.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.5 881.9 13.9 3527.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.1 79.1 316.3 316.3

575874 BC191 0 733.9 812.9 2935.4 3251.7

EGGSHELL BC209 BLACK TONER 27.1 840.0 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.6 864.6 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.3 868.9 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.2 956.1 348.8 3824.3

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

62502 BC100 CLEAR 94.4 174.0 377.5 695.8

LIGHT GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.0 202.0 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.2 209.2 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4235 632.7 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 118.0 750.6 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.2 797.8 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.2 845.0 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.6 876.6 126.4 3506.5




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800904 - 2011 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.4 652.4 2609.5 2609.5
62310 HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.0 869.4 868.1 3477.6
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.3 901.7 129.2 3606.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 915.4 54.6 3661.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.7 927.1 46.8 3708.2
HB770 RED OXIDE 6.9 933.9 27.4 3735.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.9 936.8 11.5 3747.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.0 939.7 11.8 3758.9
HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 2.0 941.7 7.9 3766.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.7 954.4 50.8 3817.6
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR A Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 Step 1 |HYDRO BASE 577.7 577.7 2310.6 2310.6
64147 HB990 Step 1 |WHITE 423.1 1000.8 1692.5 4003.1
SALSA RED PEARL HB250 Step 1 |BLACK 101.7 1102.5 406.9 4410.0
HB0O02 Step 2 |HYDRO BASE 588.9 1691.4 2355.4 6765.4
HB861 Step2 |MAROON 132.0 1823.3 527.8 7293.2
HB88M Step 2 |SUPER RUSSET PEARL 514 1874.7 205.4 7498.6
HB870 Step 2 |MAGENTA 35.7 1910.3 142.6 7641.2
HB88L Step 2 |RUSSET PEARL 23.1 1933.4 92.3 7733.5
HB250 Step 2 |BLACK 17.8 1951.2 71.1 7804.6
HB999 Step 2 |LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.4 1959.5 33.5 7838.1
HB090 Step 2 |FLOP CONTROL 93.2 2052.8 372.9 8211.0
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.9 644.9 2579.6 2579.6
703 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.9 723.8 315.6 2895.2
MOONSTONE GOLD HB780 RED GOLD 75.8 799.6 303.2 3198.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.7 870.3 282.6 3481.0
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.2 916.4 184.6 3665.6
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.4 932.8 65.4 3731.0
HB610 YELLOW 10.2 943.0 40.8 3771.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.2 952.1 36.7 3808.5
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.1 954.2 8.3 3816.8
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.5 492.5 1970.0 1970.0
575874 HB990 WHITE 504.3 996.8 2017.2 3987.2
EGGSHELL HB779 RED OXIDE 65.1 1061.9 260.2 4247 .4
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.1 1116.0 216.5 4463.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.7 1137.7 86.9 4550.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.2 620.2 2480.7 2480.7
62502 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.5 796.7 706.0 3186.7
LIGHT GOLD MET HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.4 855.1 233.6 3420.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.1 891.2 144.4 3564.7
HB780 RED GOLD 25.1 916.2 100.2 3664.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.9 937.1 83.5 3748.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44 .4 981.6 177.8 3926.2




